10™ ACASC / 2" Asian-ICMC / CSSJ Joint Conference schedule (tentative)

Oct. 04, 2019
Jan 6 Jan7 Jan 8 Jan 9
8:00
Plenary Talk 2 Plenary Talk 3
Opening Remarks
9:00 Asian Plenary Talk 1 Asian Topics 4 Plenary Talk 4
School
Asian Topics 5
10:00 Asian Topics 1 Poster Session 3
Asian Topics 2 Oral Session A2-D2
11:00
Asian Topics 3
12:00
13:00 Poster Session 1 Poster Session 2 Oral Session A4-D4
14:00
Closing
15:00 -
- - Excursion
Oral Session A1-D1 | Oral Session A3-D3 (Optional)
16:00
17:00
Bus
18:00 Welcome
Receiption
Banquet
19:00
20:00
Bus
21:00




